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Integrated Structural Acupuncture - Webinar Session |

WEBINAR SESSION | - Saturday 11/20/2021

Speaker

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:45 PM
1:45 PM
2:45 PM
3:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:45 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:15 PM
8:00 PM
8:45 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:45 PM
1:45 PM
2:45 PM
3:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:45 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:15 PM
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8:45 PM
9:30 PM

Break - Breakfast and Sign-in

AL - Orientation to Acupuncture

PL - Review of Meridians: Lung, Large Intestine, and Stomach*

Break - Coffee & Tea

PLP - Palpation Practicum of Meridians: Lung, Large Intestine, and Stomach
PL - Review of Meridians: Spleen, Heart, and Small Intestine*

PLP - Palpation Practicum of Meridians: Spleen, Heart, and Small Intestine
Break - Lunch

AD - Interactive Demo of Meridians Pathways

PL - Review of Meridians: Bladder, Kidney, Pericardium*

PLP - Palpation Practicum of Meridians: Bladder, Kidney, Pericardium
Break - Coffee & Tea

PL - Review of Meridians: Triple Warmer, Gallbladder & Liver*

PLP - Palpation Practicum Meridians: Triple Warmer, Gallbladder & Liver
PL - CV and GV line and associated meridians®

PLP - Palpation Practicum of CV and GV line*

Break - Dinner

GL - Peripheral and central processing of pain

GL - Viscerosomatic reflexes and implications on pain

GL - The Embryological development of fascia and its implication on Pain

Joseph. Audette & Allison Bailey, MD
Joseph Audette, MD

Joseph Audette, MD
Joseph Audette, MD
Joseph Audette, MD

llaria Maria Merlo, MD
Joseph Audette, MD
Joseph Audette, MD

Joseph Audette, MD
Joseph Audette, MD
Joseph Audette, MD
Joseph Audette, MD

Frank Willard, PhD
Frank Willard, PhD
Frank Willard, PhD

*Focus on Japanese Locations




Integrated Structural Acupuncture - Webinar Session |

WEBINAR SESSION | - Sunday 11/21/2021

Start Time| End Time Speaker

8:30 AM 9:00 AM Break - Breakfast and Sign-in

9:00 AM 10:30 AM AL - Oketsu, Immune, Adrenal Joseph Audette, MD
10:30 AM  |11:30 AM AP - Oketsu, Immune, Adrenal Palpation Practicum Joseph Audette, MD
11:30 AM  |11:45 AM Break - Coffee & Tea

11:45AM 12:30 PM  |AD - Interactive Demo of Meridians Pathways II llaria Maria Merlo, MD
12:30 PM 1:30 PM AL - Needle Demo and Practicum Joseph Audette, MD
1:30 PM 2:30 PM Break - Lunch

2:30PM  |3:00 PM AL/AD - Stomach Qi Treatment with Demo Joseph Audette, MD
3:00 PM |3:45 PM AD - Treatment Demo with focus on Abdomen Joseph Audette, MD
3:45PM |5:00 PM AL/AD - Application of 5 elements to constitutional with demo Joseph Audette, MD
5:00 PM |5:15 PM Break - Coffee & Tea

5:15PM 6:00 PM AL/AD - Basic Shao Yang Treatment with Demo Joseph Audette, MD

6:00 PM 6:30 PM Evaluation of LIVE material for entire weekend




